
152

26,3

5410
2

135

460

560

10
016
8

7035

70

645

5

Tolerierung

Maßstab:1:10

9010-0255

gemäss ISO 8015

 mmBlechdicke:

NameDatumÄnderungZust.

Norm

Gepr.

Bearb.

NameDatum

Im Mittleren Ösch 5

Halbzeug:

115
Werkstoff:

Benennung:

kanten

Zeichnungsnummer:

A A

2

29.08.08 VIK

ISO 2768-mK

31

D

B

Blatt 1 von 1

D

C

Allgemeintoleranzen

61

78532 Tuttlingen

3 4

B

4

8

E

F

2

ISO 13715

7

C

Bezeichnung:

Werkstück-

FP

Gewicht: 92316791.26 g

500

70
2

68
0

834

14
8

768

31
0

95

228

64
7

22
7

26

152

28
6

417

11
7,

8

6

26,3

10
2,

4


